
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020
Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code

Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office

< not applicable >

06 002 0000000

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
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2 3 4 5=(3+4)1
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6
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8
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13
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21=(5-10) 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Continuing Appropriations 2,027,648.38 0.00 2,027,648.38 2,027,648.38 2,027,648.380.00 0.000.00 0.0099,583.15 0.00455,612.19 0.00402,273.95 152,921.39555,195.34 1,472,453.04555,195.34 0.000.00 0.000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 2,027,648.38 0.00 2,027,648.38 2,027,648.38 2,027,648.380.00 0.000.00 0.0099,583.15 0.00455,612.19 0.00402,273.95 152,921.39555,195.34 1,472,453.04555,195.34 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 413,505.24 0.00 413,505.24 413,505.24 413,505.240.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 413,505.240.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,607,023.14 0.00 1,607,023.14 1,607,023.14 1,607,023.140.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099,583.15 0.00455,612.19 0.00402,273.95 152,921.39555,195.34 1,051,827.80555,195.34 0.000.00 0.000.00

CO 7,120.00 0.00 7,120.00 7,120.00 7,120.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 7,120.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, null

413,505.24PS

2,027,648.38 0.00 2,027,648.38 2,027,648.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,027,648.38 455,612.19 99,583.15 0.00 0.00 555,195.34 402,273.95 152,921.39 0.00 0.00 555,195.34 0.00 1,472,453.04 0.00 0.00

0.00

413,505.24413,505.24 0.00 0.00 413,505.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 413,505.24 0.00 0.00
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1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 08/07/2020 22:07  version.FAR1.1.1 ; Status : FOR REVIEW

MICHELL V. LUCERO
Administrative Officer V/Budget Officer

MARIA LOURDES S. HERNANDEZ
Accountant III

MILA C. MANALASTAS
OIC, Administrative Division

KRISTOFFER MARC JEROME D. MANAPSAL
OIC, Finance Division
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